E PRAT ESPAIS

Empresa Municipal
o' habitatge i aparcamentidel Praf da Lobragal

PRAT SUD REMOLAR-143

134 ABDELLAOUI LAMNOUAR

1315 AFAN CORONADO CARMEN

1553 AGENJO SANTOS RAFAEL

1265 AJTIRAH BANHISA AHMED

553 ALCALDE FORNIELES TRINIDAD
652 ALLITOU MOKHTAR

647 ALMENTA GALLEGO CARMEN MANUELA
813 ALONSO FELIPE JOSE LUIS

1696 ALVARADO DE LA CRUZ INES

964 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA
305 ALVAREZ IGLESIAS ROSA MARIA
663 AMAT MOLINA MONTSERRAT

381 AOUAJ ZOHRA

130 ARANDA CASTRO MARIA DEL CARMEN
288 ARES GARCIA OSCAR ALBERTO
1418 ARIS CID FRANCISCO JAVIER
1469 ARIZA MARTINEZ TORCUATO
1147 ARQUES SANTOS MANUELA

1008 ARQUES SANTOS RAFAEL

185 AZAR EL MOURABIT ABDERRAZAK
332 AZAR LAHCEN

357 AZAR OMAR

927 AZOUGH ALI

264 BAENA CRUZ JUAN

1263 BAEZ MUNOZ ANA

1145 BARRASA ANTON JESUS

583 BARRERA LUQUE LAURA

1223 BARRIENTOS DIAZ MANUEL

1542 BASSEDAS RUIZ MARIA ISABEL

225 BECERRA FERNANDEZ JOSE MARIA
1744 BELHADI SALEM

222 BELTRAN PICON VALENTINA

711 BEN KHAJOU MOHAMED

1382 BEN NACEUR MAAIZIA JAMEL

166 BERMEJO GONZALEZ ELISABETH
670 BLANCO AMEZCUA RAFAEL

244 BLANCO DOMINGO JUAN ANDRES
938 BOUAMAR SAID

845 CABRERA GUZMAN SALVADOR
1339 CADENAS SANCHEZ JOSE



184
109
251
569
419
888

1753

1691

1765

1665
310

1794

1276
352

74
763
966

1073
199
327
127
936
460
894

1612

1141
584
758
653
749
300
846

1478
656
562

1258
606
511
152
373

1082

44
348
637
634
604
226

1094
1797
629
794
924
1491
1769
1590

CANO FUENTES ALFONSO

CANO GARCIA ANGEL

CANO GARCIA JOSE

CARDENAS CARDENAS ANA ROSA
CARMONA GUTIERREZ BLAS JOAQUIN
CARRASCAL TROYANO BEATRIZ
CARRENO ROJAS ROXANA CAROLA
CARRILLO LOPEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
CASANOVAS TRAVER MONTSERRAT
CELADA MAS ANGELES

CERDA CANALEJO CONCEPCION
CHANGUE MAY JOAQUIN

CHERTA BERNIOL CARLOS

CHOUK MOHAMED

CHOULLAY MIMOUN AHMED
CHUMILLAS MEDINA MONTSERRAT
COBAS SANCHEZ JOSE ARTURO
COLOMINAS LLAVORES MANUEL
COLOMINAS RIBAS EVANGELINA
CORCHERO MORALES PABLO
CORDERO CASINO JORDI
CORTES PIE YOLANDA

CUADROS SUAREZ JOSE

CURTO CURTO JOAQUIN

DAZA PUENTE OSCAR

DE LA ROSA NOTARIO ANTONIA
DELGADO MANAS ANA MARIA

DICK BIEBEDA ASUNCION

DINAR ABDELMOUMAN

DINAR MOULOUD
DOMINGUEZ GARCIA MANUEL JOSE
DOMINGUEZ VELO GREGORIO
DUPUY MARTIN SILVIA

EL GOURARI MOUKHTAR

EL HAMMOUCHI ABDELKADER

EL HAWARI MOSTAFA

EL MAIMOUNI AMINA

EL MAIMOUNI EL MAIMOUNI ESSAFIA
EL MOUSSAOUI BOUMEDIEN

EL MOUSSAOUI EL HADI

EL MOUSSAOUI KADOR ABDESLAM
EL OUAHBI DRISS

EL OUAKILI HOUCINE

EL YAKOUBI EL ARBI

ENRIQUE HERNANDEZ RAFAEL
ESPALLARGAS POLO CARMELO PASCUAL
ESPINOSA GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN
ESTEBAN FRADEJAS GUADALUPE
FABIAN FERNANDEZ YOLANDA
FERNANDEZ ABAND JOSE ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ ALTAMIRANO FELIPE
FERNANDEZ DELGADO MARIA ROSA
FERNANDEZ FAIOES JOSE ANICETO
FERNANDEZ HERRERA VICTOR HUGO
FERRERAS D'OLEO MARTHA



1378 FIBLA VILELLA ANGELS
1168 FORMENTO GINES MANUEL

835 FUENTES LLORET JAIME
1645 FUSTEROS DOMINGUEZ EMILIO
164 GALLOFRE TORRES DAVID

1810 GALVEZ MOLINA MAURICIO IVAN

1584 GARCES BARCELO ROSA MARIA
654 GARCIA DELGADO JOSE ANTONIO
31 GARCIA JIMENEZ CARMEN

1398 GARCIA MORILLAS ROSA MARIA

1043 GARCIA MUNOZ CONSUELO

168 GARCIA PILO JOSE ANTONIO
150 GAVINO CABANA GREGORIO
1714 GIL FERNANDEZ VANESSA

65 GODOY RODRIGUEZ Ma ISABEL
939 GOMEZ ESTRELLA FRANCISCO
942 GOMEZ GARCIA MARIA JOSEFA
671 GONZALEZ BRIEVA JUAN

1528 GONZALEZ ORTEGA SEBASTIAN
1571 GONZALEZ RECIO FERNANDO
1733 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN ANTONIO

5 GONZALEZ VILLANOVA JUAN CARLOS
67 GOURARI ISMAIL

204 GOURARI MOHAMED

1632 GRACIA LOPEZ JOSE MANUEL

811 GUERRERO LOZANO ANTONIO

712 GUILL ESPEJO MARIA CARMEN

1777 GUZMAN TERRONES JOSE MIGUEL
1318 HERNANDEZ GARCIA GERMAN LUIS
1503 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ MARIANO
1656 HERNANDEZ RUIZ SERGIO

519 HERNANDEZ YESTE VIRGINIA

1651 IBACACHE CORNEJO MARIO ALBERTO
1437 JARENO GARCIA-ROCO MARIA LUISA
458 JIMENEZ CARRERA JORGE FERNANDO
1768 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ JOSE

1282 JIMENEZ MORALES CARLOS

787 JOVER MARTIN VICTORIA
1458 JULIAN GONZALEZ JESUS
402 KAICHOUH CHAIBI MOHAMED
123 KAICHOUH ISMAIL SAID
619 KHTIRA MOHAMED

843 KHTIRA MSAOURI AHMED

10 KICHOUHI MOUSSA

343 KICHOUHI SAID
1778 KORCHI DRISS

318 KOURARI AHMED

423 LAINEZ LAZCOZ NEKANE
1488 LASNIBAT RIOS BORIS

704 LATORRE ALEGRE ALEXIS
1657 LERMA CHINCHILLA MANUEL
969 LINAN SANCHEZ ANGEL

768 LIZARZA QUERALT RAUL
427 LKAD EP AIT ABBES FADMA

778 LMAIMOUNI MOFADAL



1207
1075
1575
1680
234
780
1662
58
128
916
1137
542
576
1019
64
1783
1129
1460
703
691
493
954
1420
1234
59
425
1032
683
1308
475
628
610
1025
1030
254
1574
876
853
1450
1333
221
1216
948

136
1600
774
1673
278
1679
1467
931
1284
578
362
1455

LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO MANUEL CARLOS
LOPEZ GONZALEZ ANTONIO MANUEL
LOPEZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO

LOPEZ LOPEZ MARIA TERESA

LOPEZ MARTOS MANUEL

LOZANO RANCHAL TOMAS
LUCENILLA ESPEJO FRANCISCO JAVIER
MAQUEDANO MORENO SONIA
MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ RAUL
MARTIN ALONSO JOSE MARIA
MARTIN SANCHEZ SALVADOR
MARTIN SANTAMARIA MANUEL JESUS
MARTINEZ CASTAPO ALICIA
MARTINEZ FOLCH JOANA

MARTINEZ GARCIA JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ LUNA MARIA CONSOLACION
MARTINEZ RUEDA TORCUATO
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ CRISTIAN
MERA ASENSIO JUAN

MESAS CABELLO JOSE

MESSARI AHMED

MOLINA VILLAR JOSE

MONJE ANGULO JOSE

MONJE GIL MARIA LORETO
MONROIG GARCIA JORGE

MORALES AVILES MARIA DEL MAR
MORALES NUNEZ NOEMI

MORENO CABALLERO PEDRO JOSE
MORENO MUNOZ JOSE

MOUFADAL DRISS

NAHARRO GONZALEZ CRISTINA
NARVAEZ RUIZ CARLOS

NAVARRO ORELLANA JUAN CARLOS
NIETO BERZOSA GREGORIO
NOGUERA ORTIZ MARIA LOURDES
NOTARIO PENA DOROTEA

OBANDO COMPANY ANA MARIA
OCHAN ABDELLAH

OLLE VILADESAU ESTHER

ONATE ACEVEDO ANA

ORQUIN BONET YOLANDA NIEVES
OUHARROU ALLAL

OUKASSI BRAHIM

PARRAGUEZ VERGARA SAMUEL
HUMBERTO

PASTOR VILADESAU OLGA

PAZ OTERO CRISTINA

PERELLO LOPEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
PEREZ CAYUELA SALVADOR

PEREZ DE LEYVA JOSE MANUEL
PEREZ MARQUEZ JUAN CRISTOBAL
PEREZ MORENO ANA MARIA

PERIS DIAZ GINES

PIMIENTA TORIBIO MARIA EDILDA
PLANAS CAMACHO VANESSA

PLAZA GUIJARRO FELIX



999
1428
563
872
1259
203
1212
220
494
1039
211
1022
1051
1217
319
561
717
157
1730
1536
1399
1623
930
1541
850
1300
1235
1494
601
847
886
1160
301
776
383
1605
1731
1468
742
1271
1081
1314
1608
141
227
200
674
1631
692
1459
1823

POLO LOPEZ SILVIA

POMBO ESPIN MARIA DOLORES
PORRAS FUENTES MONTSERRAT
PRIETO ZAROBE GONZALO

PULIDO CASTILLO JOSEFA
QUERALTO ORTIZ MERCE

RAMIREZ RAMIREZ MAURICIO
RAMOS BENITEZ DAVID

RAMOS MALDONADO PEDRO
RAMOS MESA DIANA

REMIREZ MERINO MIREN EDURNE
REVILLA HERRAIZ YOLANDA MARIA
REYES SUAREZ ANGEL

RHOUNI AMINA

ROBLES MAESTRES FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ HERRAIZ MARIA DOLORES
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ JOSEFA
ROMERO LOPEZ MIGUEL

ROMERO PIZARRO ISABEL

RUBIO BOLANOS LUCIO

RUIZ GARCIA JAVIER

RUIZ MIGUEL ROCIO

RUIZ MILLAN FRANCESC XAVIER
RUIZ MILLAN IRMA

SABATE PI LLUIS

SAIZ ANDRINO FERNANDO
SANCHEZ GARCIA ANA

SANCHEZ VIDAL JOSE

SANTIAGO CAMACHO JOSE
SEPULVEDA MUNOZ LUIS ARTURO
SERRANO ORTIZ JESUS

SERRANO RUIZ SIRO

SOLDEVILLA FERRANDIZ VICENTE
SOSA GONZALEZ JUAN MANUEL
SUAREZ DOMINGUEZ PABLO
SUAREZ MENDEZ MONTSERRAT
TAPIA RUIZ JOSE LUIS

TAPIA RUIZ MARIA VICTORIA
TOLOSA VELA MARIO JULIO
TORMO ABRIL FRANCISCA

TORN CAPDEVILA JAUME

URCOLA FERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS
VALERO VALERO CLEMENTE
VALLECILLOS SANCHEZ JUAN ALBERTO
VALLS PERIS SILVIA

VARGAS MALDONADO MARIANO
VAZQUEZ GIMENEZ JOSE ANTONIO
VICENTE MORENO MONTSERRAT
VILLANUEVA SAA CHRISTIAN HUGO
YANEZ MONTANO FRANCISCO LAUREANO
ZAFRA QUERO MARIA DEL CARMEN



