



**Admitidos**

**PRAT SUD REMOLAR-143**

NÚM. SOLICITUD	APELLIDOS NOMBRE
134	ABDELLAOUI LAMNOUAR
1315	AFAN CORONADO CARMEN
1553	AGENJO SANTOS RAFAEL
1265	AJTIRAH BANHISA AHMED
553	ALCALDE FORNIELES TRINIDAD
652	ALLITOU MOKHTAR
647	ALMENTA GALLEGUO CARMEN MANUELA
813	ALONSO FELIPE JOSÉ LUIS
1696	ALVARADO DE LA CRUZ INÉS
964	ALVAREZ GONZÁLEZ CRISTINA
305	ALVAREZ IGLESIAS ROSA MARIA
663	AMAT MOLINA MONTSERRAT
381	AOUAJ ZOHRA
130	ARANDA CASTRO MARIA DEL CARMEN
288	ARES GARCÍA OSCAR ALBERTO
1418	ARIS CID FRANCISCO JAVIER
1469	ARIZA MARTINEZ TORCUATO
1147	ARQUÉS SANTOS MANUELA
1008	ARQUÉS SANTOS RAFAEL
185	AZAR EL MOURABIT ABDERRAZAK
332	AZAR LAHCEN
357	AZAR OMAR
927	AZOUGH ALI
264	BAENA CRUZ JUAN
1263	BAEZ MUÑOZ ANA
1145	BARRASA ANTÓN JESÚS
583	BARRERA LUQUE LAURA
1223	BARRIENTOS DIAZ MANUEL
1542	BASSEDAS RUIZ MARIA ISABEL
225	BECERRA FERNÁNDEZ JOSÉ MARIA
1744	BELHADI SALEM
222	BELTRAN PICÓN VALENTINA
711	BEN KHAJOU MOHAMED
1382	BEN NACEUR MAAIZIA JAMEL
166	BERMEJO GONZÁLEZ ELISABETH
670	BLANCO AMEZCUA RAFAEL
244	BLANCO DOMINGO JUAN ANDRÉS
938	BOUAMAR SAID
845	CABRERA GUZMAN SALVADOR
1339	CAENAS SÁNCHEZ JOSÉ

184	CANO FUENTES ALFONSO
109	CANO GARCÍA ANGEL
251	CANO GARCÍA JOSÉ
569	CARDENAS CARDENAS ANA ROSA
419	CARMONA GUTIERREZ BLAS JOAQUIN
888	CARRASCAL TROYANO BEATRIZ
1753	CARREÑO ROJAS ROXANA CAROLA
1691	CARRILLO LÓPEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
1765	CASANOVAS TRAVER MONTSERRAT
1665	CELADA MAS ANGELES
310	CERDA CANALEJO CONCEPCIÓN
1794	CHANGUE MAY JOAQUIN
1276	CHERTA BERNIOL CARLOS
352	CHOUK MOHAMED
74	CHOULLAY MIMOUN AHMED
763	CHUMILLAS MEDINA MONTSERRAT
966	COBAS SÁNCHEZ JOSÉ ARTURO
1073	COLOMINAS LLAVORES MANUEL
199	COLOMINAS RIBAS EVANGELINA
327	CORCHERO MORALES PABLO
127	CORDERO CASINO JORDI
936	CORTÉS PIE YOLANDA
460	CUADROS SUÁREZ JOSÉ
894	CURTO CURTO JOAQUIN
1612	DAZA PUENTE OSCAR
1141	DE LA ROSA NOTARIO ANTONIA
584	DELGADO MAÑAS ANA MARIA
758	DICK BIEBEDA ASUNCIÓN
653	DINAR ABDELMOUMAN
749	DINAR MOULLOUD
300	DOMÍNGUEZ GARCÍA MANUEL JOSÉ
846	DOMÍNGUEZ VELO GREGORIO
1478	DUPUY MARTÍN SILVIA
656	EL GOURARI MOUKHTAR
562	EL HAMMOUCHI ABDELKADER
1258	EL HAWARI MOSTAFA
606	EL MAIMOUNI AMINA
511	EL MAIMOUNI EL MAIMOUNI ESSAFIA
152	EL MOUSSAOUI BOUMEDIEN
373	EL MOUSSAOUI EL HADI
1082	EL MOUSSAOUI KADOR ABDESLAM
44	EL OUAHBI DRISS
348	EL OUAKILI HOUCINE
637	EL YAKOUBI EL ARBI
634	ENRIQUE HERNÁNDEZ RAFAEL
604	ESPALLARGAS POLO CARMELO PASCUAL
226	ESPINOSA GARCÍA MARIA DEL CARMEN
1094	ESTEBAN FRADEJAS GUADALUPE
1797	FABIAN FERNÁNDEZ YOLANDA
629	FERNÁNDEZ ABAND JOSÉ ANTONIO
794	FERNÁNDEZ ALTAMIRANO FELIPE
924	FERNÁNDEZ DELGADO MARIA ROSA
1491	FERNÁNDEZ FAIOES JOSÉ ANICETO
1769	FERNÁNDEZ HERRERA VICTOR HUGO
1590	FERRERAS D'OLEO MARTHA

1378	FIBLA VILELLA ANGELS
1168	FORMENTO GINÉS MANUEL
835	FUENTES LLORET JAIME
1645	FUSTEROS DOMÍNGUEZ EMILIO
164	GALLOFRÉ TORRES DAVID
1810	GALVEZ MOLINA MAURICIO IVAN
1584	GARCÉS BARCELÓ ROSA MARIA
654	GARCÍA DELGADO JOSÉ ANTONIO
31	GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ CARMEN
1398	GARCÍA MORILLAS ROSA MARIA
1043	GARCÍA MUÑOZ CONSUELO
168	GARCÍA PILO JOSÉ ANTONIO
150	GAVIÑO CABANA GREGORIO
1714	GIL FERNÁNDEZ VANESSA
65	GODOY RODRÍGUEZ Mª ISABEL
939	GÓMEZ ESTRELLA FRANCISCO
942	GÓMEZ GARCÍA MARIA JOSEFA
671	GONZÁLEZ BRIEVA JUAN
1528	GONZÁLEZ ORTEGA SEBASTIÁN
1571	GONZÁLEZ RECIO FERNANDO
1733	GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ JUAN ANTONIO
5	GONZÁLEZ VILLANOVA JUAN CARLOS
67	GORARI ISMAIL
204	GORARI MOHAMED
1632	GRACIA LÓPEZ JOSÉ MANUEL
811	GUERRERO LOZANO ANTONIO
712	GUILL ESPEJO MARIA CARMEN
1777	GUZMAN TERRONES JOSÉ MIGUEL
1318	HERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA GERMAN LUIS
1503	HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ MARIANO
1656	HERNÁNDEZ RUIZ SERGIO
519	HERNÁNDEZ YESTE VIRGINIA
1651	IBACACHE CORNEJO MARIO ALBERTO
1437	JAREÑO GARCÍA-ROCO MARIA LUISA
458	JIMÉNEZ CARRERA JORGE FERNANDO
1768	JIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ JOSÉ
1282	JIMÉNEZ MORALES CARLOS
787	JOVER MARTÍN VICTORIA
1458	JULIÁN GONZÁLEZ JESÚS
402	KAICHOUH CHAIBI MOHAMED
123	KAICHOUH ISMAIL SAID
619	KHTIRA MOHAMED
843	KHTIRA MSAOURI AHMED
10	KICHOUHI MOUSSA
343	KICHOUHI SAID
1778	KORCHI DRISS
318	KOURARI AHMED
423	LAINÉZ LAZCOZ NEKANE
1488	LASNIBAT RIOS BORIS
704	LATORRE ALEGRE ALEXIS
1657	LERMA CHINCHILLA MANUEL
969	LIÑÁN SÁNCHEZ ANGEL
768	LIZARZA QUERALT RAÚL
427	LKAD EP AIT ABBES FADMA
778	LMAIMOUNI MOFADAL

1207	LÓPEZ DEL CASTILLO MANUEL CARLOS
1075	LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ ANTONIO MANUEL
1575	LÓPEZ LÓPEZ FRANCISCO
1680	LÓPEZ LOPEZ MARIA TERESA
234	LÓPEZ MARTOS MANUEL
780	LOZANO RANCHAL TOMÁS
1662	LUCENILLA ESPEJO FRANCISCO JAVIER
58	MAQUEDANO MORENO SONIA
128	MARQUEZ FERNÁNDEZ RAÚL
916	MARTÍN ALONSO JOSÉ MARÍA
1137	MARTÍN SÁNCHEZ SALVADOR
542	MARTÍN SANTAMARÍA MANUEL JESÚS
576	MARTÍNEZ CASTAPO ALICIA
1019	MARTÍNEZ FOLCH JOANA
64	MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA JUAN JOSÉ
1783	MARTÍNEZ LUNA MARÍA CONSOLACIÓN
1129	MARTÍNEZ RUEDA TORCUATO
1460	MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ CRISTIAN
703	MERA ASENSIO JUAN
691	MESAS CABELLO JOSÉ
493	MESSARI AHMED
954	MOLINA VILLAR JOSÉ
1420	MONJE ANGULO JOSÉ
1234	MONJE GIL MARÍA LORETO
59	MONROIG GARCÍA JORGE
425	MORALES AVILES MARÍA DEL MAR
1032	MORALES NÚÑEZ NOEMÍ
683	MORENO CABALLERO PEDRO JOSÉ
1308	MORENO MUÑÓZ JOSÉ
475	MOUFADAL DRISS
628	NAHARRO GONZÁLEZ CRISTINA
610	NARVAEZ RUIZ CARLOS
1025	NAVARRO ORELLANA JUAN CARLOS
1030	NIETO BERZOSA GREGORIO
254	NOGUERA ORTIZ MARÍA LOURDES
1574	NOTARIO PEÑA DOROTEA
876	OBANDO COMPANY ANA MARÍA
853	OCHAN ABDELLAH
1450	OLLÉ VILADEVAU ESTHER
1333	OÑATE ACEVEDO ANA
221	ORQUIN BONET YOLANDA NIEVES
1216	OUHARROU ALLAL
948	OUKASSI BRAHIM
	PARRAGUEZ VERGARA SAMUEL
136	HUMBERTO
1600	PASTOR VILADEVAU OLGA
774	PAZ OTERO CRISTINA
1673	PERELLO LÓPEZ MARÍA DEL CARMEN
278	PÉREZ CAYUELA SALVADOR
1679	PÉREZ DE LEYVA JOSÉ MANUEL
1467	PÉREZ MÁRQUEZ JUAN CRISTÓBAL
931	PÉREZ MORENO ANA MARÍA
1284	PERIS DÍAZ GINÉS
578	PIMIENTA TORIBIO MARÍA EDILDA
362	PLANAS CAMACHO VANESSA
1455	PLAZA GUIJARRO FELIX

999	POLO LÓPEZ SILVIA
1428	POMBO ESPÍN MARÍA DOLORES
563	PORRAS FUENTES MONTSERRAT
872	PRIETO ZAROBE GONZALO
1259	PULIDO CASTILLO JOSEFA
203	QUERALTÓ ORTIZ MERCE
1212	RAMIREZ RAMIREZ MAURICIO
220	RAMOS BENITEZ DAVID
494	RAMOS MALDONADO PEDRO
1039	RAMOS MESA DIANA
211	REMÍREZ MERINO MIREN EDURNE
1022	REVILLA HERRAIZ YOLANDA MARIA
1051	REYES SUAREZ ANGEL
1217	RHOUNI AMINA
319	ROBLES MAESTRES FRANCISCO
561	RODRÍGUEZ HERRAIZ MARÍA DOLORES
717	RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ JOSEFA
157	ROMERO LÓPEZ MIGUEL
1730	ROMERO PIZARRO ISABEL
1536	RUBIO BOLAÑOS LUCIO
1399	RUIZ GARCÍA JAVIER
1623	RUIZ MIGUEL ROCÍO
930	RUIZ MILLAN FRANCESCV XAVIER
1541	RUIZ MILLAN IRMA
850	SABATÉ PI LLUIS
1300	SAIZ ANDRINO FERNANDO
1235	SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA ANA
1494	SÁNCHEZ VIDAL JOSÉ
601	SANTIAGO CAMACHO JOSÉ
847	SEPULVEDA MUÑOZ LUIS ARTURO
886	SERRANO ORTIZ JESÚS
1160	SERRANO RUIZ SIRO
301	SOLDEVILLA FERRÁNDIZ VICENTE
776	SOSA GONZÁLEZ JUAN MANUEL
383	SUÁREZ DOMÍNGUEZ PABLO
1605	SUAREZ MÉNDEZ MONTSERRAT
1731	TAPIA RUIZ JOSÉ LUIS
1468	TAPIA RUIZ MARIA VICTORIA
742	TOLOSA VELA MARIO JULIO
1271	TORMO ABRIL FRANCISCA
1081	TORN CAPDEVILA JAUME
1314	URCOLA FERNÁNDEZ JUAN CARLOS
1608	VALERO VALERO CLEMENTE
141	VALLECILLOS SÁNCHEZ JUAN ALBERTO
227	VALLS PERIS SILVIA
200	VARGAS MALDONADO MARIANO
674	VAZQUEZ GIMENEZ JOSÉ ANTONIO
1631	VICENTE MORENO MONTSERRAT
692	VILLANUEVA SAA CHRISTIAN HUGO
1459	YAÑEZ MONTAÑO FRANCISCO LAUREANO
1823	ZAFRA QUERO MARIA DEL CARMEN